
 

Updated Senior Bus Routes 
(TO BE FOLLOWED FROM FEBRUARY 27, 2024) 

S 1A 

Bus Regn. No.: DL1PD3434 Outsourcer: SNTC 

ND Name Contact No. 

Driver  Jai Singh 8743022963 

Teacher In-charge(1) Neeti Walia 9540274747 

Teacher In-charge(2) Sarwat Zaidi 9910506981 

BUS STOP  Arrival Departure 

ATS DOLCE, SC.ZETA 1, GR.NOIDA- Class II - VI  7.40 am 12.00 pm 

DPSGN 

 
 7:50 am 11:50 am 

 

S-1B 

Bus Regn. No.: DL1PD3434 Outsourcer: SNTC 

ND Name Contact No. 

Driver  Jai Singh 8743022963 

Teacher In-charge(1) Shama Khurana  9312355296 

Teacher In-charge(2) Shivli Nijhawan 9811255138 

BUS STOP  Arrival Departure 

SEC.55,NOIDA-FOR STAFF MEMBERS 
 

6.25 am 12.45 pm  

SEC.11, MOTHER DAIRY 6.30 am 12.40 pm  

SECTOR 1-ASHOK NAGAR MOTHER DAIRY  6.37 am 12.33 pm  

MARIGOLD SCHOOL-SEC.19, NOIDA  6.42 am 12.25 pm  

SEC.20/26 CROSSING, NOIDA  6.47am 12.20 pm  

SEC.25/26 CROSSING, NOIDA  6.50 am 12.17 pm  

RAM VIHAR, SEC.31, NOIDA 

 

6.53 am 12.14 pm  

SEC.33, NOIDA 6.56 am 12.11 pm  

SEC.36, NOIDA 6.59 am 12.08 pm  

SE.34, NOIDA 7.02 am 12.04 pm  

SEC.50, NOIDA 7.06 am 12.00 pm 

DPSGN  7.35 am 11.50 am 

 

  



S 2 

Bus Regn. No.: UP16ET9385 Outsourcer: SNTC 

ND Name Contact No. 

Driver  Naresh 8376986863 

Teacher In-charge(1) Vineeta Gargoti 9654581293 

Teacher In-charge(2) Simrit Arora 9650410022 

BUS STOP Strength Arrival  Dispersal 

KENDRIYA VIHAR, SEC - 50, NOIDA  6.50 am 12.50 pm 

CRESCENT, SEC - 50, NOIDA  6.53 am 12.47 pm 

ALOK VIHAR-SEC.50  6.57am 12.43 pm 

METRO MALL,SEC-75, NOIDA  6.58 am 12.42 pm 

DASNAC-SEC.75  6.59 am 12.41 pm 

PANCHSHEEL PRATISHTHA, SEC-74  7.01 am 12.40 pm 

FUTEC APTS., SEC-75  7.03 am 12.38 pm 

SKYTECH MATRIOT, SEC-76  7.04 am 12.37 pm 

PRATEEK WISTERIA,SEC-77, NOIDA  7.09 am 12.32 pm 

ELITE HOMES-GRIH PRAVESH, SEC-74, NOIDA  7.10 am 12.30 pm 

MAHAGUN MAZZARIA, SEC-78 ,NOIDA  7.12 am 12.27 pm 

AMRAPALI PRINCELY ESTATE, NOIDA  7.14 am 12.25 pm 

MAHAGUN MODERNE,NOIDA  7.16 am 12.23 pm 

HYDE PARK  7.18 am 12.21 pm 

UNIPARTS FACTORY-Near SEC-81, NOIDA  7.28 am 12.11 pm 

HYUNDAI SHOWROOM  7.31 am 12.08 pm 

PETROL PUMP, SUTYANA -II  7.32 am 12.07 pm 

CRPF CAMP (Main Road)  7.34 am 12.05 pm 

DPS, GR. NOIDA  7.50 am 11.50 am 



S 3 

Bus Regn. No.: DL1PD3393 Outsourcer: SNTC 

ND Name Contact No. 

Driver  Dalveer 9639026289 

Teacher In-charge(1) Niharika Kalra 9654544429 

Teacher In-charge(2) Pooja Vaid 9582065731 

BUS STOP  Arrival Departure 

DIVINE MEADOWS-SEC.-108  7.00 am 12.32 pm 

SEC.105-MAIN GATE  7.02 am 12.30 pm 

LOTUS PANACHE-Sec.110,NOIDA  7.05 am 12.27 pm 

SUPERTECH EMERALD  7.10 am 12.22 pm 

ATS VILLAGE, SEC- 93 A, NOIDA  7.12 am 12.20 pm 

PARSVANATH PRESTIGE, SEC - 93,NOIDA  7.13 am 12.18 pm 

EXOTICA FRESCO-SEC.137  7.18 am 12.13 pm 

ROYAL PARK- SEC.137  7.20 am 12.10 pm 

SUPERTECH ECO CITY-SEC.137  7.21 am 12.09 pm 

LOGIX BLOSSOM COUNTY, GATE 3/4- SEC.137  7.24 am 12.06 pm 

PARAS TIERRA GATE 3/4-SEC.137  7.27 am 12.03 pm 

DPS, GR. NOIDA  7.50 am 11.50 am 

 

S 4 

Bus Regn. No.: UP16ET9383 Outsourcer: SNTC 

ND Name Contact No. 

Driver  Premveer 9758265802 

Teacher In-charge(1) Monica Jaggi 8386071545 

Teacher In-charge(2) Saloni Chopra 9599042674 

SHIPRA SUNCITY(for staff)  6.35 am 1.20 pm 

PAN OASIS- SEC.70, NOIDA  6.59 am 12.45 pm 

CLEO COUNTY-SEC.121,NOIDA   7.00 am 12.43 pm 

PARAMOUNT GOLFE FOREST, SEC.ZETA 1- Class IX-XII  7.30 am 12.13 pm 

STELLAR MI LEGACY, SEC.ZETA 1, GR.NOIDA  7.40 am 12.03 pm 

PURVANCHAL HEIGHTS, SEC.ZETA 1, GR.NOIDA  7.42 am 12.00 pm 

DPS, GR. NOIDA  7.50 am 11.50 am 

 

  



S 5 

Bus Regn. No.: UP16ET9384 Outsourcer: SNTC 

ND Name Contact No. 

Driver  Iqbal 7074379268 

Teacher In-charge(1) Anuradha Sharma 8130980351 

Teacher In-charge(2) Aparna Mishra 9625243930 

BUS STOP  Arrival Departure 

SUPER MIG, GATE NO. 4, SEC – 93,NOIDA  6.50 am 12.45 pm 

SUPER MIG, GATE NO. 1, SEC – 93, NOIDA  6.55 am 12.42 pm 

ELDECO UTOPIA, SEC-93A, NOIDA  7.00 am 12.40 pm 

GRAND OMAXE, SEC.93B  7.05 am 12.35 pm 

ACE GOLFSHIRE, SEC - 150,NOIDA  7.20 am 12.28 pm 

ATS LE GRANDIOSE, SEC -150 ,NOIDA  7.25 am 12.23 pm 

ACE PARKWAY, SEC.150, NOIDA  7.27 am 12.18 pm 

ATS PRISTINE, SEC - 150, NOIDA  7.35 am 12.10 pm 

DPS, GR. NOIDA  7.50 am 11.50 am 

 

S 6 

Bus Regn. No.: DL 1PD 3391 Outsourcer: SNTC 

ND Name Contact No. 

Driver  Bijendra 7065227016 

Teacher In-charge(1) Pikasha Pandey 9953910142 

Teacher In-charge(2) Deepali Chaturvedi 9911431973 

BUS STOP  Arrival Departure 

SEC.46-RED LIGHT  7.02 am 12.38 pm 

SEC.46-GARDENIA  7.05 am 12.35 pm 

SUNWORLD-SEC.47  7.08 am  12.32 pm 

LOTUS BOULEVARD, SEC-100, NOIDA  7.10 am 12.30 pm 

ATS DOLCE (VII-XII), Sec.Zeta1, GN  7.40 am 12.00 pm 

ACE PLATINUM, SEC.ZETA 1, GN  7.45 am 11.55 am 

DPS GR. NOIDA  7.50 am 11.50 am 

 

  



S 7 

Bus Regn. No.: UP16GT7607 Outsourcer: Travelex 

ND Name Contact No. 

Driver  Naresh 9873600290 

Teacher In-charge(1) Neha Gupta 9650656758 

Teacher In-charge(2) Rahul Mishra 8447458230 

BUS STOP  Arrival Departure 

PARAMOUNT FLORAVILLE, SEC- 137, NOIDA  7.13 am 12.25 pm 

GULSHAN VIVANTE, SEC - 137, NOIDA  7.15 am 12.22 pm 

AJNARA DAFFODIL, SEC - 137, NOIDA  7.16 am 12.20 pm 

PARAS TIERRA,GATE-1 SECTOR -137, NOIDA  7.18 am 12.18 pm 

LOGIX BLOSSOM COUNTY, GATE 1 SEC - 137,NOIDA  7.20 am 12.15 pm 

DPS GR. NOIDA  7.50 am 11.50 am 

 

S 8 

Bus Regn. No.: UP16ET7608 Outsourcer: Travelex 

ND Name Contact No. 

Driver  Rajaram 9971980590 

Teacher In-charge(1) Priyam Singh 7974483711 

Teacher In-charge(2) Kriti Pandey 9711959475 

BUS STOP  Arrival Departure 

SUPER MIG, SEC-93, NOIDA  6.55 am 12.40 pm 

KENDRIYA VIHAR- SEC- 82, GATE NO. 1,NOIDA  7.05 am 12.30 pm 

SWARNIM VIHAR-SEC.82,NOIDA  7.10 am 12.25 pm 

VIVEK VIHAR, SECTOR-82, NOIDA  7.14 am 12.20 pm 

KENDRIYA VIHAR- SEC- 82, GATE NO. 3, NOIDA  7.15 am 12.17 pm 

KENDRIYA VIHAR- SEC- 82, GATE NO. 2,NOIDA  7.16 am 12.15 pm 

DPS GR. NOIDA  7.50 am 11.50 am 

 

  



S 9 

Bus Regn. No.: UP16GT7601 Outsourcer: Travelex 

ND Name Contact No. 

Driver  Ashok Kumar 8800920603 

Teacher In-charge(1) Neeyati Arun Pathak 9818788808 

Teacher In-charge(2) Divya Makhija 9910014588 

BUS STOP  Arrival Departure 

SIKKA KARNAM CORNER(before main gate)SEC.-143, NOIDA  7.10 am 12.28 pm 

AAKIRTI SHANTINIKETAN, SEC-143. NOIDA  7.12 am 12.25 pm 

LOGIX BLOSSOM GREEN-Sec.-143,NOIDA  7.14 am 12.22 pm 

GULSHAN IKEBANA,SEC - 143,NOIDA  7.16 am 12.20 pm 

GULSHAN BOTANIA, SEC-143,NOIDA  7.21 am 12.15 pm 

DPS, GR. NOIDA  7.50 am 11.50 am 

 

S 10 

Bus Regn. No.: UP16GT7609 Outsourcer: Travelex 

ND Name Contact No. 

Driver  Vikas 9193569010 

Teacher In-charge(1) S.Boro 8376924832 

Teacher In-charge(2) Hardeep Kaur 8826727788 

Bus stop  Arrival Departure 

CROSSING REPUBLIC-SUPERTECH  6.47 am 12.50 pm 

NEO TOWN, GNW  7.07 am 12.33 pm 

AMRAPALI MALL, ROUND ABOUT, GNW  7.10 am 12.30 pm 

SPRING WOODS MEADOWS,GNW  7.12 am 12.28 pm 

ACE ASPIRE, GNW  7.14 am 12.25 pm 

APEX GOLF AVENUE, GNW  7.16 am 12.22 pm 

PANCHSEEL HYNISH,GNW  7.19 am 12.20 pm 

SUPER TECH ECO VILLAGE - 1,GATE NO-2, GNW  7.22 am 12.17 pm 

ECO VILLAGE - 1, GATE NO.-1, GNW  7.24 am 12.15 pm 

ARIHANT ARDEN, GNW  7.27 am 12.12 pm 

HAWELIA VALENCIA HOMES, GNW  7.30 am 12.10 pm 

SAREEN FARMS, SURAJPUR  7.40 am 12.00 pm 

DPS GR. NOIDA  7.50 am 11.50 am 

 

  



S 11 

Bus Regn. No.: UP16KT8694 Outsourcer: Travelex 

ND Name Contact No. 

Driver  Rakesh Kumar 7870402801 

Teacher In-charge(1) Bharti Bisht 8860411257 

Teacher In-charge(2) Sarita Nautiyal 8826025485 

Bus stop  Arrival Departure 

11TH AVENUE , GAUR CITY – 2, GNW  6.45 am 12.55 pm 

GAUR CITY  (GURUDWARA), GNW  6.47 am 12.53 pm 

14TH AVENUE, GAUR CITY-2 , GNW  6.50 am 12.50 pm 

EXOTICA DREMVILLE  / PALM OLYMPIA, GNW  6.53 am 12.48 pm 

R.CITY, GNW  6.54 am 12.45 pm 

MAIN GATE, GAUR CITY – 1, GNW  6.57 am 12.43 pm 

AJNARA HOMES, GNW  7.04 am 12.33 pm 

NIRALA ASPIRE, GNW  7.07 am 12.30 pm 

AJNARA LEE GARDEN, GNW  7.10 am 12.28 pm 

PANCHSHEEL GREEN - II, GNW  7.12 am 12.25 pm 

AMAATRA HOMES, GNW  7.23 am 12.14 pm 

SKA GREEN MANSION, OPP. KPV, GNW  7.27 am 12.10 pm 

DPS, GR. NOIDA  7.50 am 11.50 am 

 

S 12 

Bus Regn. No.: UP16GT7606 Outsourcer: Travelex 

ND Name Contact No. 

Driver  Sunil Kumar 9058536062 

Teacher In-charge(1) Preeti Tandon 9910624884 

Teacher In-charge(2) Subbarao Vijayshree 8527255500                                                                                                                                                                

BUS STOP  Arrival Departure 

PRATEEK LAUREAL, SECTOR-120,NOIDA  6.55 am 12.45 pm 

AMRAPALI ZODIAC SECTOR-119,NOIDA  7.00 am 12.40 pm 

NIRALA GREENSHIRE, GR.NOIDA  7.10 am 12.30 pm 

PARAMOUNT EMOTIONS, GNW  7.15 am 12.25 pm 

STELLAR JEEVAN, GNW  7.18 am 12.22 pm 

ACE CITY, GNW  7.20 am 12.20 pm 

ARIHANT AMBER, GNW  7.25 am 12.15 pm 

DPS GR. NOIDA  7.50 am  11.50 am 



S 13 

Bus Regn. No.: UP16GT8720 Outsourcer: Travelex 

ND Name Contact No. 

Driver  Neeraj 7037717836 

Teacher In-charge(1) Gauri Dixit 9899731642 

Teacher In-charge(2) Geetika Ahuja 9818949924 

BUS STOP  Arrival Departure 

PANCHSHEEL GREEN/ SUPERTECH ECO VILL. 2, GNW  6.55 am 12.45 pm 

GREEN ARCH, GNW  7.00 am 12.40 pm 

HIMALAYA PRIDE,GNW   7.05 am 12.35 pm 

CHERRY COUNTY (MAIN GATE), GNW  7.10 am 12.30 pm 

ROYAL NEST, GNW  7.13 am 12.28 pm 

EROS SAMPOORNAM, GNW  7.15 am 12.25 pm 

LA GALAXIA, SEC.ZETA 1,GR. NOIDA  7.30 am 12.10 pm 

DESIGNARCH, SEC.ZETA 1,GR. NOIDA  7.32 am 12.08 pm 

SHIVALIK HOMES, SEC.ZETA 1, GR. NOIDA  7.35 am 12.05 pm 

MIGSUN GREEN MANSION, SEC.ZETA 1, GR. NOIDA  7.40 am 12.00 pm 

DPS, GR. NOIDA  7.50 am 11.50 am 

S 14 

Bus Regn. No.: UP16GT7605 Outsourcer: Travelex 

ND Name Contact No. 

Driver  Pushpender 7302438134 

Teacher In-charge(1) Pragya Pandey 7379752264 

Teacher In-charge(2)   

BUS STOP  Arrival Departure 

GOLDEN PALMS-Sec.168, Noida  7.15 am 12.33 pm 

PARAS SEASONS-SEC.168, Noida  7.16 am 12.28 pm 

LOTUS ZING-SEC.168, Noida  7.17 am 12.26 pm 

JP AMAN-Bus Stop-1-Sec.150, Noida 

 

7.27 am 12.16 pm 

JP AMAN-Bus Stop-2- Sec.150, Noida 7.29 am 12.14 pm 

JP AMAN-Bus Stop-3- Sec.150, Noida 7.31 am 12.12 pm 

JP AMAN-Bus Stop-4- Sec.150, Noida  7.33 am 12.10 pm 

DPS GR. NOIDA  7.50 am 11.50 am 

 

 

 



 

S 15 

Bus Regn. No.: UP16KT5725 Outsourcer: Neha 

DD Name Contact No. 

Driver  Avnesh Mishra 8006740984 

Teacher In-charge(1) Tanuja Prasad 9891343788 

Teacher In-charge(2) Upasna Chandra 9910964324 

BUS STOP  Arrival Departure 

GANDHARVA SOCIETY, SEC.OMEGA 1,GR. NOIDA  7.30 am 12.10 pm 

DIVINE GRACE, SEC.OMEGA 1,GR. NOIDA  7.32 am 12.08 pm 

BLACK GOLD SOCIETY, SEC.OMEGA 1,GR. NOIDA  7.34 am 12.06 pm 

PSI (BUS STOP), GR. NOIDA  7.35 am 12.04 pm 

ALPINE SOCIETY, SEC.OMEGA 1,GR. NOIDA  7.36 am 12.02 pm 

GREENWOOD II, SEC.OMEGA 1, GR.NOIDA  7.37 am 12.00 pm 

DPS GR. NOIDA  7.50 am 11.50 am 

 

S 16 

Bus Regn. No.: UP16KT5894 Outsourcer: Neha 

DD Name Contact No. 

Driver  Rajesh Kumar 9953893949 

Teacher In-charge(1) Suvidha Batra 9971018340 

Teacher In-charge(2)   

BUS STOP  Arrival Departure 

MITRA SOCIETY,GR. NOIDA  7.25 am 12.23 pm 

VARUN ENCLAVE, GR. NOIDA  7.28 am 12.20 pm 

ANSAL HOUSING, OMEGA 1  7.30 am 12.17 pm 

ENGINEERS PARK, GR. NOIDA  7.32 am 12.15 pm 

ELDECO GOLF VIEW, GR. NOIDA  7.34 am 12.12 pm 

PARSVNATH ESTATE, OMEGA 1  7.35 am 12.10 pm 

JP SATLUJ GATE, GR.NOIDA  7.42 am 12.02 pm 

DPS GR. NOIDA  7.50 am 11.50 am 

 

  



S 17 

Bus Regn. No.: UP16KT3039 Outsourcer: Neha 

DD Name Contact No. 

Driver  Kapil 8448162769 

Teacher In-charge(1) Riya Bhati 9354200532 

Teacher In-charge(2) Nanny-Varsha  

BUS STOP  Arrival Departure 

GBU (Gate No.-2)  7.15 am 12.25 pm 

SABITRI BAI PHULE SCHOOL, KASNA, GREATER NOIDA  7.20 am 12:20 pm 

GOLF VISTA - ALPHA II, GR. NOIDA  7.40 am 12:00 pm 

DPS GR. NOIDA  7.50 am 11.50 am 

S 18 

Bus Regn. No.: UP16KT5893 Outsourcer: Neha 

DD Name Contact No. 

Driver  Surendra 9718716202 

Teacher In-charge(1) Pushpa Rawat 8700691888 

Teacher In-charge(2)   

BUS STOP  Arrival Departure 

GRAND FORTE STELLAR, SIGMA- IV, GR.NOIDA  7.15 am 12:25 pm 

SIGMA - III, GR. NOIDA  7:20 am 12:20 pm 

OMICRON 1A, PKT- C, GR. NOIDA  7:25 am 12:15 pm 

OMICRON 1A, PKT- D, GR. NOIDA  7:26 am 12:14 pm 

OMICRON 1A, PKT- B, GR. NOIDA  7:27 am 12:12 pm 

SIGMA - II, GR. NOIDA  7:30 am 12:10 pm 

SIGMA - I, GR. NOIDA  7:35 am 12:05 pm 

LG HOUSING SOCIETY, GR. NOIDA  7:40 am 12:00 pm 

DPS, GR. NOIDA  7:50 am 11.50 am 

S 19 

Bus Regn. No.: UP16KT7518 Outsourcer: SNTC 

DD Name Contact No. 

Driver  Subhash 9350226747 

Teacher In-charge(1) Priyadarshini Shukla 9457679949 

Teacher In-charge(2) Sonia Pathania 9456675108 

BUS STOP  Arrival Departure 

AWHO TWIN TOWER, SEC.OMEGA IV,GR.NOIDA  7.20 am 12.20 pm 

AWHO, SEC.CHI.II, GR.NOIDA GATE - 1 (Classes II - VIII)  7:30 am 12:10 pm 

DPS, GR. NOIDA  7:50 am 11.50 am 

  



S 20 

Bus Regn. No.: UP16CT8468 Outsourcer: NA 

School Bus Name Contact No. 

Driver  Harendra Singh 7836890159 

Teacher In-charge(1) Abhinav Sharma 9212055994 

Teacher In-charge(2) Neha Jain 9911983492 

BUS STOP  Arrival Departure 

AWHO, SEC.CHI-II,GR.NOIDA GATE - 1 (Classes IX - XII)  7.25 am 12.15 pm 

SECTOR P3- Block D 

 

7.30 am 12.10 pm 

SECTOR P3- Block B 7.32 am 12.08 pm 

SECTOR P3- Block A 7.35 am 12.05 pm 

DPSGN  7.50 am 11.50 am 

 

S 21  

Bus Regn. No.: UP16DT8088 Outsourcer: NA 

School Bus Name Contact No. 

Driver  Narender 9871974465 

Teacher In-charge(1) Parul Tyagi 9650173371 

Teacher In-charge(2) Vineeta Pathak 9958649427 

BUS STOP  Arrival Departure 

AWHO,SEC.CHI-II,GR.NOIDA GATE NO. 2 (Classes II - VI)  7:30 am 12:10 pm 

DPS, GR. NOIDA  7:50 am 11.50 am 

S 22 

Bus Regn. No.: UP16KT8442 Outsourcer: Neha 

DD Name Contact No. 

Driver  Balkishan 9891815129 

Teacher In-charge(1) Swati Pandey 8447678061 

Teacher In-charge(2) Pratibha Dayal 9953085343 

BUS STOP  Arrival Departure 

ATS PARADISO,CHI- IV, GR.NOIDAGATE NO. 1 
 

7:30 am 12:15 pm 

ATS PARADISO,CHI- IV, GR.NOIDA,GATE NO. 2 7:32 am 12:10 pm 

DPS GR. NOIDA  7:50 am 11.50 am 

 

  



S 23 

Bus Regn. No.: UP16KT3347 Outsourcer: Neha 

DD Name Contact No. 

Driver  Chaman 9837832306 

Teacher In-charge(1) Bharti Upadhayay 7011900841 

Teacher In-charge(2)   

BUS STOP  Arrival Departure 

PROVIEW TECHNO CITY, CHI- V,GR.NOIDA  7.15 am 12.20 pm 

NIMBUS EXPRESSVIEW APPT.-1, CHI- V,GR.NOIDA  7.20 am 12.18 pm 

AMRAPALI CASTLE, CHI- V,GR.NOIDA  7.25 am 12.15 pm 

GAMMA I-GAURI SHANKER MANDIR,GR.NOIDA  7.40 am 12.00 pm 

GAMMA I-DOLPHIN KIDS,GR.NOIDA  7.43 am 11.58 pm 

GAMMA I, GR.NOIDA- GATE NO.2-C BLOCK  7.45 am 11.55 pm 

DPS GR. NOIDA  7.50 am 11.50 am 

S 24 

Bus Regn. No.: UP16KT5172 Outsourcer: Neha 

DD Name Contact No. 

Driver  Avinash 7557305989 

Teacher In-charge(1) Suman Lata Sharma 9560237744 

Teacher In-charge(2) Swati Kulshrestha 9717493236 

BUS STOP  Arrival Departure 

PURVANCHAL ROYAL CITY,SEC.CHI-V, GR.NOIDA  (Class VI,VIII TO XII)  7.20 am 12.20 pm 

SEC.BETA II,GR.NOIDA – G block  7.41 am 12.02 pm 

SEC.BETA II,GR.NOIDA – H block  7.43 am 12.00 pm 

DPS GR. NOIDA  7.50 am 11.50 am 

S 25 

Bus Regn. No.: UP16KT5724 Outsourcer: Neha 

DD Name Contact No. 

Driver  Lalit Kumar 8588988237 

Teacher In-charge(1) Alisha Sinha 9971763615 

Teacher In-charge(2) Kajal Prabhu 9971502688 

BUS STOP  Arrival Departure 

PARSVNATH PLATINUM,GR. NOIDA  7.30 am 12.10 pm 

SWARN NAGRI, BHAKTI DHAM,GR.NOIDA  7.32 am 12.08 pm 

SWARN NAGRI, KLL HOSPITAL,GR.NOIDA  7.33 am 12.07 pm 

PARSVNATH PANORMA,GR. NOIDA  7.35 am 12:05 pm 

DPS, GR. NOIDA  7.50 am 11.50 am 

 



S 26 

Bus Regn. No.: UP16GT7602 Outsourcer: Travelex 

DD Name Contact No. 

Driver  Chanderveer 9873704218 

Teacher In-charge(1) Karishma Kashyap 9821126807 

Teacher In-charge(2) Bharathi S. 9717532522 

BUS STOP  Arrival Departure 

PURVANCHAL SILVER CITY,SEC.PI-I & II,GR.NOIDA (VII - XII)  7:35 AM 12:05 pm 

DPS GREATER NOIDA  7:50 AM 11.50 am 

 

S 27 

Bus Regn. No.: UP16KT2156 Outsourcer: Travelex 

DD Name Contact No. 

Driver  Chandra Pal 9412642560 

Teacher In-charge(1) Himanshi Chauhan 9560013460 

Teacher In-charge(2) Shivani Chawla 9810466299 

BUS STOP  Arrival Departure 

VRINDA CITY,SEC.PI-IV,GR. NOIDA  7:35 am 12:05 pm 

UNITECH HEIGHTS,SEC.CHI-III,GR. NOIDA  7:40 am 12:00 pm 

DPS,GR. NOIDA  7:50 am 11.50 am 

 

S 28 

Bus Regn. No.: UP16KT1149 Outsourcer: Travelex 

DD Name Contact No. 

Driver  Imran 8510920597 

Teacher In-charge(1) Shilpi Baranwal 9711194202 

Teacher In-charge(2) Mridula Yadav 8800531887 

BUS STOP Strength Arrival Departure 

ELDECO RESIDENCY GREENS,SEC.PI-I,GR. NOIDA  7:30 am 12:10 pm 

BSF HOUSING SOCIETY,SEC.PI-I, GR. NOIDA  7:35 am 12:05 pm 

ITBP HOUSING SOCIETY,SEC.PI-I, GR. NOIDA  7:38 am 12:00 pm 

DPS GR. NOIDA  7:50 am 11.50 am 

 

  



S 29 

Bus Regn. No.: UP16KT5173 Outsourcer: Neha 

DD Name Contact No. 

Driver  Yameen 9811929356 

Teacher In-charge(1) Shuchita Saxena 99911180052 

Teacher In-charge(2) Sunita Bagchi 9818224165 

BUS STOP  Arrival Departure 

ELDECO GREEN MEADOWS,SEC.PI-I,GR.NOIDA (CLASSES II - VII)  7:30 am 12:10 pm 

DPS GR. NOIDA  7:50 am 11.50 am 

 

S 30  

Bus Regn. No.: UP16KT8657 Outsourcer: Travelex 

DD Name Contact No. 

Driver  Gyani 9318437034 

Teacher In-charge(1) Richa 9711264811 

Teacher In-charge(2)   

BUS STOP  Arrival Departure 

SUPERTECH CZAR,SEC.OMICRON-I,GR. NOIDA  7:30 pm 12:05 pm 

ELEDECO MYSTIC GREEN,SEC.OMICRON-I,GR. NOIDA  7:33 pm 12:03 pm 

OMICRON- I, MAIN GATE, GR.NOIDA  7:40 pm 12:00 pm 

DPS GR. NOIDA  7:50 pm 11.50 am 

 

S 31 

Bus Regn. No.: UP16GT7603 Outsourcer: Travelex 

DD Name Contact No. 

Driver  Itwa 9717419744 

Teacher In-charge(1) Anupama Pathak 9971112441 

Teacher In-charge(2) Vibha Singh 9711189820 

BUS STOP  Arrival Departure 

ELDECO GREEN MEADOWS,SE.PI-I,GR.NOIDA (VIII -XII)  7:30 am 12:05 pm 

DPS GR. NOIDA  7:50 am 11.50 am 

 

  



S 32 

Bus Regn. No.: UP16KT3354 Outsourcer: Travelex 

DD Name Contact No. 

Driver  Satveer Singh 9457814360 

Teacher In-charge(1) Rakhi Gupta 9990817495 

Teacher In-charge(2) Simanchal Dash 9560478204 

BUS STOP  Arrival Departure 

GAUR ATULYAM,SEC.OMICRON-I,GR.NOIDA  7:30 AM 12.12 pm 

SECTOR 37 MAIN ROAD GATE,GR.NOIDA  7:35 AM 12.08 pm 

SECTOR 36 (OPP. SEC. 37 GATE),GR.NOIDA  7:37 AM 12.05 pm 

SECTOR 36 MAIN ROAD GATE,GR.NOIDA  7:40 AM 12.00 pm 

DPS GR. NOIDA  7:50 AM 11.50 am 

S 33 

Bus Regn. No.: UP16KT5017 Outsourcer: Travelex 

DD Name Contact No. 

Driver  Pramod 9718476160 

Teacher In-charge(1) Parul Bhatnagar 9560031414 

Teacher In-charge(2) Madan Kumar Jha 9990283166 

BUS STOP  Arrival Departure 

UNITECH HORIZON,SEC.PI-II,GR. NOIDA  7:30 am 12.12 pm 

UNITECH CASCADE,SEC.PI-II,GR.NOIDA  7.34 am 12.08 pm 

UNITECH HABITAT,SEC.PI-II,GR.NOIDA  7.35 am 12.05 pm 

UNITECH VERVE,SEC.PI-II,GR.NOIDA  7.39 am 12.00 pm 

DPS GR. NOIDA  7:50 AM 11.50 am 

 

S 34 

Bus Regn. No.: UP16KT1150 Outsourcer: Travelex 

DD Name Contact No. 

Driver  Harprasad 9634635570 

Teacher In-charge(1) Himanshu Mishra 9650380347 

Teacher In-charge(2) Sushma Singh 9810507316 

BUS STOP  Arrival Departure 

OMAXE PALM GREEN, SEC.MU,GR. NOIDA  7.25 am 12:15 pm 

ALPHA- II MARKET, GR. NOIDA  7.37 am 12.05 pm 

ALPHA-II, ALISTONIA ESTATE 1, GR. NOIDA  7.39 am 12.02 pm 

ALPHA-II, ALISTONIA ESTATE 2, GR. NOIDA  7.41am 12.00 pm 

ALPHA- II (EXIT GATE), GR. NOIDA  7.43 am 11.57 pm 

DPS, GR. NOIDA  7:50 AM 11.50 am 



S 35 

Bus Regn. No.: UP16KT8278 Outsourcer: Travelex 

DD Name Contact No. 

Driver  Kapil 7217620262 

Teacher In-charge(1) Neeta Mehta 7024157375 

Teacher In-charge(2) Sweta Kumari 8076557836 

BUS STOP  Arrival Departure 

SKA METROVILLE, SEC- ETA 2,GR.NOIDA  7.30 am 12.15 pm 

ASSOTECH, SECTOR ZETA 1, GR.NOIDA  7.38 am 12.08 pm 

AMRAPALI GRAND, SEC- ZETA 1,GR.NOIDA  7.40 am 12.05 pm 

DPS,GR. NOIDA  7.50 am 11.50 am 

 

S 36 

Bus Regn. No.: UP16KT8279 Outsourcer: Travelex 

DD Name Contact No. 

Driver  Narendra Bhati 8368671870 

Teacher In-charge(1) Sonam Mishra 8826231571 

Teacher In-charge(2) Heena Lohan 9650023004 

BUS STOP  Arrival Departure 

PLUMERIA GARDEN, SEC.OMICRON-III,GR. NOIDA  7:35 AM 12.05 pm 

DPS,GR. NOIDA  7:50 AM 11.50 am 

S 37 

Bus Regn. No.: UP16KT7704 Outsourcer: SNTC 

DD Name Contact No. 

Driver  Rajendra 8941894203 

Teacher In-charge(1) Manoj Kumar 9871733594 

Teacher In-charge(2) Mahashweta Bannerjee 9899301516 

BUS STOP  Arrival Departure 

OMICRON- III, D - BLOCK  7.10 am 12.30 pm 

STELLER MI CITY HOMES,SEC.OMICRON-III,GR.NOIDA  7.13 am 12.28 pm 

OMICRON- III, A/B- BLOCK (NEAR WATER TANK),GR.NOIDA  7.17 am 12.25 pm 

SEC- MU - I, GR. NOIDA  7.20 am 12.22 pm 

SEC- XU - II,GR. NOIDA  7.23 am 12.20 pm 

SEC- XU - I, GR. NOIDA  7.27 am 12.18 pm 

SEC- XU - III, GR. NOIDA  7.30 am 12.15 pm 

DPS, GR. NOIDA  7.50 am 11.50 am 

 



S 38 

Bus Regn. No.: UP16JT2681 Outsourcer: SNTC 

DD Name Contact No. 

Driver  Kuldeep 8586868043 

Teacher In-charge(1) A.Chiru 9891314102 

Teacher In-charge(2) Shikha Verma 9971162260 

BUS STOP  Arrival Departure 

PARAMOUNT GOLFORESTE,GATE III,GR.NOIDA (CLASSES II TO VIII)  7.36 am 12.10 pm 

PARAMOUNT GOLFORESTE,GATE III,GR.NOIDA (CLASSES II TO VIII)  7.38 am 12.08 pm 

PARAMOUNT GOLFORESTE,GATE III,GR.NOIDA (CLASSES II TO VIII)  7.40 am 12.05 pm 

DPS GR. NOIDA  7.50 am 11.50 am 

S 39 

Bus Regn. No.: UP16KT6098 Outsourcer: Neha 

DD Name Contact No. 

Driver  Rishipal 9871237527 

Teacher In-charge(1) Sonia Gupta 9910043404 

Teacher In-charge(2) Anjani Sharma 9870282006 

BUS STOP  Arrival Departure 

JP WISH TOWN-PAVILION HEIGHTS-1,Sec.128,Noida  7.00 am 12.15 pm 

JP Kosmos, Sec.134, Noida  7.10 am 12.08 pm 

NRI RESIDENCY,SEC.OMEGA-II,GR.NOIDA  7:35 am 12:05 pm 

DPS,GR. NOIDA  7:50 am 11.50 am 

S 40 

Bus Regn. No.: UP16KT7519 Outsourcer: SNTC 

DD Name Contact No. 

Driver  Manish 9311110043 

Teacher In-charge(1) Sangeet Joshi 9540209435 

Teacher In-charge(2) Anshita 8368214022 

BUS STOP  Arrival Departure 

ANAND ASHRAY-SEC-P3,GR. NOIDA  7.15 am 12.25 pm 

ICON APARTMENTS, Gate 1 Xing,SEC.CHI-III,GR.NOIDA  7.20 am 12.20 pm 

ICON APARTMENTS, Back Gate,SEC.CHI-III,GR.NOIDA  7.24 am 12.16 pm 

ALPHA-I (GHARONDA APPT),GR. NOIDA  7.34 am 12.06 pm 

ARSH COMPLEX/ EDANA, ALPHA I, MAIN ROAD,GR.NOIDA  7.36 am 12.04 pm 

ALPHA- I, A BLOCK,GR. NOIDA  7.38 am 12.02 pm 

ALPHA- I, C BLOCK,GR. NOIDA  7.40 am 12.00 pm 

ALPHA , GATE-3,GR. NOIDA  7.42 am 11.57 am 

ALPHA I-MSX HOMES,GR.NOIDA  7.45 am 11.55 am 

DPS GR. NOIDA  7.50 am 11.50 am 



S 41 

Bus Regn. No.: UP16KT7706 Outsourcer: SNTC 

DD Name Contact No. 

Driver  Vinod 9958844617 

Teacher In-charge(1) Manasi Wal 9650823331 

Teacher In-charge(2) Madhu Nagraj 8715813011 

BUS STOP  Arrival Departure 

AWHO,SEC.CHI-II,GR.NOIDA GATE NO - 2  (CLASSES VII-XII)  7.20 am 12.10 pm 

BETA I-TATA STEEL,GR.NOIDA  7.35 am 12.05 pm 

BETA I-C BLOCK,GR.NOIDA  7.37 am 12.03 pm 

BETA I- B BLOCK,GR.NOIDA  7.39 am 12.01 pm 

BETA I-BETA PLAZA,GR.NOIDA  7.41 am 11.59 am 

BETA I-C BLOCK CANTEEN,GR.NOIDA  7.43 am 11.57 am 

BETA I- GATE NO.5,GR.NOIDA  7.45 am 11.55 am 

DPS GR. NOIDA  7.50 am 11.50 am 

 

S 42 

Bus Regn. No.: UP16KT8284 Outsourcer: SNTC 

DD Name Contact No. 

Driver  Amit 9319845483 

Teacher In-charge(1) Namita kuttickal 9971583633 

Teacher In-charge(2) Ishu Chandra 9999974797 

Bus stop  Arrival Departure 

SENIOR CITIZEN HOUSING COMPLEX, SEC.PI-I,GR.NOIDA  7.18 am 12.30 pm 

HIMSAGAR APPTS.,SEC.PI-II, GR. NOIDA  7.20 am 12.28 pm 

NTPC (ANANDAM) , GR. NOIDA  7.25 am 12.23 pm 

NSG, GR. NOIDA  7.26 am 12.22 pm 

SILVER OAK (MAIN GATE),GR.NOIDA  7.28 am 12.20 pm 

PARSHVNATH EDENS-ALPHA I,GR.NOIDA  7.43 am 12.00 pm 

DPS, GR. NOIDA  7.50 am 11.50 am 

 

 

 

 



S 43 

Bus Regn. No.: UP16KT7925 Outsourcer: SNTC 

DD Name Contact No. 

Driver  Ram Kishan 7011908383 

Teacher In-charge(1) Pallavi Saxena 8287594845 

Teacher In-charge(2)   

BUS STOP  Arrival Departure 

PURVANCHAL ROYAL CITY,SEC.CHI-V,GR.NOIDA (CLASSES II-V & VII)  7.20 am 12.20 pm 

AVJ HEIGHT,SEC.ZETA I,GR.NOIDA  7.45 am 11.55 am 

DPS GR. NOIDA  7.50 am 11.50 am 

S 44 

Bus Regn. No.: UP16KT7705 Outsourcer: SNTC 

DD Name Contact No. 

Driver  Rinku 9312121253 

Teacher In-charge(1) Mohita Wadhwa 9990702303 

Teacher In-charge(2) Sonia Sehgal 9555485414 

BUS STOP  Arrival Departure 

NRI CITY GATE NO. 1,SEC.OMEGA-II, GR. NOIDA  7.18 am 12.17 pm 

NRI CITY GATE NO. 2,SEC.OMEGA-II, GR. NOIDA  7.20 am 12.15 pm 

DELTA I – PALM PARK, GR.NOIDA  7.35 am 12.10 pm 

DELTA I – A BLOCK,GR.NOIDA  7. 36 am 12.07 pm 

DELTA I – B BLOCK,GR.NOIDA  7.37 am 12.05 pm 

DELTA I – E BLOCK,GR.NOIDA  7.38 am 12.03 pm 

DELTA- II (CANTEEN, L BLOCK),GR. NOIDA  7.41 am 12.00 pm 

DELTA II-ASCENT SCHOOL,GR.NOIDA  7.43 am 11.57 am 

DPS GR.NOIDA  7.50 am 11.50 am 

 

S 45 

Bus Regn. No.: UP16KT3353 Outsourcer: Travelex 

ND Name Contact No. 

Driver  Balraj 8650435095 

Teacher In-charge(1) Richa Sharma 9821126807 

Teacher In-charge(2)   

BUS STOP  Arrival Departure 

WHITE HOUSE, SEC.P1, GR.NOIDA  7.30 AM 12.10 pm 

PURVANCHAL SILVER CITY-CLASS II-VI  7.35 AM 12.05 pm 

DPS GR. NOIDA  7.50 AM 11.50 am 

 



 

S 46 

Bus Regn. No.: UP16KT4117 Outsourcer: Travelex 

DD Name Contact No. 

Driver  Afzal 8826034539 

Teacher In-charge(1) Devyani Bhatnagar 9354185489 

Teacher In-charge(2)   

BUS STOP  Arrival Departure 

MIGSUN ULTIMO,SEC.OMICRON-III,GR.NOIDA  7.15 am 12.30 pm 

OMICRON- II (MAIN GATE 4)  7.20 am 12.25 pm 

DIWANI NYAYALAYA SOCIETY,SEC.PI &II,GR.NOIDA  7.24 am 12.23 pm 

EKANKI ENCLAVE, SEC.PI &II,GR.NOIDA  7.26 am 12.20 pm 

NFL SOCIETY, SEC.PI &II,GR.NOIDA  7.28 am 12.15 pm 

DELHI POLICE SOCIETY, SEC.PI &II,GR.NOIDA  7.30 am 12.12 pm 

CASSIA ESTATE, SEC.PI &II,GR.NOIDA  7.32 am 12.10 pm 

AMBEY BHARTI APPTS., SEC.PI &II,GR.NOIDA  7.35 am 12.08 pm 

KHUSHBOO APPTS., SEC.PI &II,GR.NOIDA  7.33 am 12.03 pm 

GAIL SOCIETY, SEC.PI &II,GR.NOIDA  7.40 am 12.00 pm 

CELESTIAL PALACE, SEC.PI &II,GR.NOIDA  7.43 pm 11.57 am 

DPS GR. NOIDA  7.50am 11.50 am 

 

S 47 

Bus Regn. No.: UP16GT7610 Outsourcer: Travelex 

DD Name Contact No. 

Driver  Shanker 9870729554 

Teacher In-charge(1) Renuka Dabral 9899003826 

Teacher In-charge(2) Anita Thakur 9650547815 

BUS STOP  Arrival Departure 

JALVAYU VIHAR, SEC.PI-III,GR. NOIDA  7.25 am 12.15 pm 

KENDRIYA VIHAR, SEC.PI-III,GR. NOIDA  7.30 am 12.10 pm 

GRANDMA DAY CARE, SEC.PI, GR. NOIDA                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                    7.35 am 12.05 pm 

DPS GR. NOIDA  7.50 am 11.50 am 

 


